
 
 

PARTICIPANT/SPEAKER DIRECTORY 
 

John Anderson 
Speaker 
California Manufacturing Technology Consulting® 
(310) 263.3023 
janderson@cmtc.com 
 
Marites Antonio 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6447 
marites.antonio@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Paul Brainin 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6251 
paul.brainin@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tim Brannan 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6408 
tim.brannan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Terry Brennan 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6578 
terry.brennan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Mallory Burden 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(562) 981-3932 
mallory.burden@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jamie Cameron-Harley 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6248 
jamie.cameron-harley@calrecycle.ce.gov 
 
Curie Canuela 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 324-6373 
curie.canuela@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 

Willie Carpenter 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6522 
willie.carpenter@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
David Coscia 
Attendee 
Los Angeles County Public Works 
(626) 458-3523 
dcoscia@dpw.lacounty.gov 
 
Kaoru Cruz 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6249 
kaoru.cruz@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Ken DaRosa 
Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6544 
Ken.DaRosa@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
John Davis 
Attendee 
Mojave Desert and Mountain Recycling Authority 
(909) 797-7717 
recyclingjpa@gmail.com 
 
Tonya Dowse 
Attendee 
Siskiyou County RMDZ 
(530) 842-1638 
tonya@siskiyoucounty.org 
 
Krysty Emery 
Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 501-5739 
krysty.emery@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Cruz Esparza 
Attendee 
City of Chino, Chino Valley RMDZ 
(909) 334-3335 
cesparza@cityofchino.org 
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PARTICIPANT/SPEAKER DIRECTORY 
 

Joyce Faidley 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(562) 595-1344 
Joyce.Faidley@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Rick Farley 
Attendee 
City of Oroville 
(530) 538-4307 
farleyrc@cityoforoville.org 
 
Michelle Fay 
Speaker 
StopWaste.org 
(510) 891-6539 
mfay@stopwaste.org 
 
Tony Fernandez 
Speaker 
North Cal Wood Products, Inc. 
(707) 462.0686 
tony@northcal.com 
 
Frank Ferral 
Attendee 
Greater Stockton Chamber of Commerce 
(209) 547-2763 
fferral@stocktonchamber.org 
 
Sam Ferrero 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6294 
samuel.ferrero@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Spencer Fine 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6465 
spencer.fine@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Catherine Fox 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(562) 981-8473 
catherine.fox@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 

Apollo Fraidany 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(562) 981-3954 
apollo.fraidany@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Lynn France 
Attendee 
City of Chula Vista/South San Diego RMDZ 
(619) 585-5790 
lfrance@ci.chula-vista.ca.us 
 
Keir Furey 
Attendee 
CalRecycle/LAMD 
(916) 341-6622 
keir.furey@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Karyn Gardner 
Attendee 
CalRecycle - RMDZ Loan Unit 
(916) 445-2148 
karyn.gardner@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Katie Garrison 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6524 
Katie.Garrison@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tibora Girczyc-Blum 
Speaker 
SCRAP Humboldt 
(707) 633-8349 
tibora@scraphumboldt.org 
 
Marshalle Graham 
Attendee 
CalRecycle, MMLA, LAMD 
(916) 341-6270 
marshalle.graham@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Dinorah Hall 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6661 
dinorah.hall@calrecycle.ca.gov 
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Jennifer Halpin 
Attendee 
Merced County Regional Waste Management Auth. 
(209) 723-4481 ext. 24 
jhalpin@mcrwma.org 
 
Maureen Hart 
Speaker 
North Coast RMDZ 
(707) 822-9502 
hartmo@sonic.net 
 
Barbara Heinsch 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6587 
barbara.heinsch@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alexander Holsheimer 
Attendee 
County of San Bernardino EDA 
(909) 387-4388 
aholsheimer@ed.sbcounty.gov 
 
Shirley Hom 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6227 
Shirley.hom@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Chris Houlemard 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6729 
chris.houlemard@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Joann Jaschke 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6210 
joann.jaschke@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Benjamin Johnson 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 323-1795 
benjamin.johnson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 

Bobby Kahn 
Attendee 
Madera County EDC 
(559) 675-7768 
bkahn@maderacountyedc.com 
 
Laurie Kikumoto 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 323-4286 
laurie.kikumoto@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Leslie Kline 
Attendee 
County of Fresno 
(559) 600-4259 
lkline@co.fresno.ca.us 
 
Debra Kustic 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6207 
debra.kustic@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kevin Laird 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6425 
kevin.laird@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Steven Lantsberger 
Attendee 
City of Hesperia 
(760) 947-1906 
slantsberger@cityofhesperia.us 
 
Jill Larner 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6525 
jill.larner@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jim LaTanner 
Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6497 
Jim.LaTanner@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
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Steve Lautze 
Attendee 
City of Oakland 
(510) 238-4973 
slautze@oaklandnet.com 
 
Paulina Lawrence 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6521 
Paulina.Lawrence@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Albert Lerma 
Attendee 
Sonoma County Economic Development Board 
(707) 565-6428 
albert.lerma@sonoma-county.org 
 
Howard Levenson 
Speaker 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6311 
howard.levenson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Denise London 
Attendee 
Stanislaus County 
(209) 525-6788 
dlondon@envres.org 
 
Airek Mathews 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(562) 981-5614 
airek.mathews@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Cathy McDonald 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6291 
catherine.mcdonald@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Manuel Medrano 
Attendee 
City of Chula Vista/South San Diego RMDZ 
(619) 585-5766 
mmedrano@chulavistaca.gov 
 
 

Piper Miguelgorry 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6265 
Piper.Miguelgorry@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Micelle Mikesell 
Attendee 
City of Los Angeles RMDZ 
(213) 485-3884 
michelle.mikesell@lacity.org 
 
Arlene Miller 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 322-8000 
arlene.miller@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kristina Miller 
Attendee 
Tehama County Sanitary Landfill Agency 
(530) 528-1103 
kmiller@co.tehama.ca.us 
 
Cara Morgan 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6253 
cara.morgan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Susan Mueller 
Attendee 
EPA-DRRR-LAMD 
(916) 341-6459 
susan.mueller@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
John Muma 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6204 
john.muma@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alan Nakashima 
Attendee 
County of Santa Barbara Public Works Department 
(805) 882-3616 
anakash@cosbpw.net 
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Jana Narin 
Speaker 
Rubber Bark 
(209) 634-8849 
jana@rubberbark.com 
 
Primitivo Nunez 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(562) 492-9687 
Primitivo.nunez@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
George Payba 
Attendee 
City of Los Angeles 
(213) 485-3698 
george.payba@lacity.org 
 
Michael Razo 
Attendee 
County of Riverside EDA 
(951) 955-4359 
wnelson@rivcoeda.org 
 
Mandy Rose 
Attendee 
Central Coast RMDZ/ SBC IWMRA 
(831) 636-4110 
mrose@cosb.us 
 
Cindi Rumenapp 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6604 
cindi.rumenapp@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Aurora Rush 
Attendee 
Kern County Waste Management Department 
(661) 862-8980 
aurorar@co.kern.ca.us 
 
Yasmin Satter 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6262 
Yasmin.satter@calrecye.ca.gov 
 
 

Frank Severson 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6259 
frank.severson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Andrew Smyth 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6526 
Andrew.smyth@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alex Souza 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6537 
Alex.Souza@CalRecycle.CA.GOV 
 
Randy Starbuck 
Attendee 
City of Elk Grove 
(916) 478-3690 
rstarbuck@elkgrovecity.org 
 
Paul Stark 
Speaker 
Manex 
(925) 807.5117 
pstark@manexconsulting.com 
 
Dana Stokes 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6391 
dana.stokes@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kathleen Strickley 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 322-1848 
kathleen.strickley@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Diana Suarez-Arguelles 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6680 
diana.suarez-arguelles@calrecycle.ca.gov 
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Jeffrey Taylor Sr 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(562) 981-2392 
jeffrey.taylor@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Michael Tilley 
Attendee 
County of El Dorado 
(530) 621-6660 
michael.tilley@edcgov.us 
 
Shawn Tillman 
Attendee 
City of Chico 
(530) 896-7200 
stillman@ci.chico.ca.us 
 
Hossein Torabzadeh 
Attendee 
Los Angeles County Department of Public Works 
(626) 458-3564 
htorab@dpw.lacounty.gov 
 
Julie Trueblood 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6535 
julie.trueblood@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Govindan Viswanathan 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6536 
govindan.viswanathan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Andrea Wagner 
Attendee 
City of Hesperia 
(760) 947-1635 
awagner@cityofhesperia.us 
 
Jennifer Wallin 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(714) 310-8614 
jennifer.wallin@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 

Jeff Watson 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6612 
Jeff.watson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kerry Wicker 
Attendee 
calrecycle 
(916) 341-6267 
kerry.wicker@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Shirley Willd-Wagner 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6451 
shirely.willd-wagner@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kristin Yee 
Attendee 
Calrecycle 
(916) 341-6444 
Kristin.Yee@Calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kenneth Yee 
Attendee 
CalRecycle 
(916) 341-6532 
kenneth.yee@calrecycle.ca.gov 
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